
ACCENTURE  
CUM 

NO SLNO BRANCH REGD NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 1 CSE 18761A0505 BATTULA VENKATA ANUSHA  

2 2 CSE 18761A0510 BODDU SINDHU PRIYA  

3 3 CSE 18761A0518 GANDHAM VENKATA RAVI TEJA 

4 4 CSE 18761A0526 JAVVAJI. SRAVANI 

5 5 CSE 18761A0533 K.YOGI NIKHILESWARA REDDY 

6 6 CSE 18761A0535 LINGAREDDY HIMAJA 

7 7 CSE 18761A0538  MULUPURI AKSHA  

8 8 CSE 18761A0541  MUTYALA SAI SUPRITHA 

9 9 CSE 18761A0543 NUKATHOTI OOHA GNANA MADHURI 

10 10 CSE 18761A0548  SHAIK RESHAM  

11 11 CSE 18761A0561 AKUNURU HEMA NAVYA 

12 12 CSE 18761A0571 CHINTALA MAANVITHAA 

13 13 CSE 18761A0577 GAYAM MALLIKARJUNA REDDY 

14 14 CSE 18761A0579 GOLLAPUDI SINDHU SRI VENKATA SAI TEJASWI 

15 15 CSE 18761A0589 KOKKILIGADDA PUSHPA LATHA 

16 16 CSE 18761A0592 KOTAGIRI ROSHINI 

17 17 CSE 18761A05A2 NALLAMOTHU KAVYASRI 

18 18 CSE 18761A05B1 SAHU RANJITH KUMAR 

19 19 CSE 18761A0546 PULLAGURA MEGHANA 

20 20 CSE 18761A0596 PRIYANKA MARTHA 

21 21 CSE 18761A05A4 PAMARTHI RUCHITHA SRI 

22 22 CSE 18761A0507 BEVARA VENKATA GOWTHAMI  

23 23 CSE 18761A0528 HEMANTH KUMAR KANDULA 

24 24 ECE 18761A0404 BADUGU RUCHITHA                                  

25 25 ECE 18761A0411  GANJINABOINA TEJASWI                             

26 26 ECE 18761A0422 KOMARAVALLI CHELSY HEPSIBHA                      

27 27 ECE 18761A0423 KONDASANI HEMANTH REDDY                          

28 28 ECE 18761A0437 RAVURU AKKALA SIVA KEERTHI                       

29 29 ECE 18761A0472 DOPPALAPUDI SAI DINESH                           

30 30 ECE 18761A0483 KONDIPAMULA SPANDANA                             

31 31 ECE 18761A0488 MANCHU SURYA PRAVALLIKA                          

32 32 ECE 18761A0493 MUTYAM NIKITA                                    

33 33 ECE 18761A0495  OGGU SUDHEER KUMAR                               



34 34 ECE 18761A04E9 KUDUMULA SRILATHA                                

35 35 ECE 18761A04F3  MEDISETTI KESAVA SAI PADMA PRIYA                 

36 36 ECE 18761A04H0 SHAIK BADEMIYA                                   

37 37 ECE 19765A0418 NELAKUDITI BINDU 

38 38 ECE 18761A0402 AMBATI UMA MAHESWARI                             

39 39 ECE 18761A0407 CHILLAPALLI GIRIDHAR                             

40 40 ECE 18761A0449 TUMMEPALLI VENKATA PREETHIKA LAHARI              

41 41 ECE 18761A0450  VALLABHAPURAM DIVYA                              

42 42 ECE 18761A0473 EDA DEEKSHA                                      

43 43 ECE 18761A0489  MASANAM SUBRAHMANYA SWAMY                        

44 44 ECE 18761A0499 PITCHUKA BINDU MADHAVI                           

45 45 ECE 18761A04B1 VELIGARAPU VENKATA RANGA SAI                     

46 46 ECE 18761A04D9  JANA VISWESWARA RAO                              

47 47 ECE 18761A04H6 VALAVALA SAI BHASKARA PAVAN KUMAR                

48 48 ECE 19765A0412 PEDAPOTHULA KIRAN REDDY 

49 49 ECE 18761A04B3 VEMULAKONDA DIVYA                                

50 50 ECE 18761A0455 VINJAMURI S L S ISWARYA                          

51 51 ECE 18761A0459 YENUGA LAVANYA                                   

52 52 ECE 18761A0460 ALLA RESHMA                                      

53 53 ECE 18761A0482 KOLAVENNU VENKATA NAGA DIVYA SRI                 

54 54 ECE 18761A0436 PENDEM BHAVANA                                   

55 55 EEE 18761A0240 PATHAPATI.RAMYA 

56 56 EEE 18761A0254 BEZAWADA NAGA MANEESHA 

57 57 EEE 18761A0290 SHAIK.ARSHIYAPARVEEN 

58 58 EEE 18761A0298 TENTU KAVYA 

59 59 EEE 19765A0219 GUNTURU PUNEETH SAI CHARAN RAGHAVENDRA 

60 60 EEE 18761A0218 GEETHIKA.BUNGA 

61 61 EEE 18761A0259 BOLLEPALLI JAHNAVI 

62 62 EEE 18761A0272 KASI NAVEEN BABU 

63 63 EEE 18761A0296 TANGELLAMUDI PRAVEEN SAI 

64 64 EIE 18761A1034 TAVVA MONICA RAJYA LAKSHMI 

65 65 EIE 19765A1001 A VAMSI 

66 66 EIE 18761A1027 PATNAM VINEELA SRI CHARANI 

67 67 IT 
18761A1205  BAYAGANI DIVYA JYOTHI 

68 68 IT 
18761A1218 EDUVULAPATI CHANDANA SRAVYA 

69 69 IT 
18761A1223 JAMPANA KAVYA   



70 70 IT 
18761A1225 JULURU VARUN VAMSI 

71 71 IT 
18761A1246 PULICHARLA LAKSHMI PRASAD 

72 72 IT 
18761A1252  SHAIK AISHA 

73 73 IT 
18761A1201 ADUSUMALLI NAGA CHANDANA 

74 74 IT 
18761A1251  SEEMAKURTHI VASAVI NIHITHA 

75 75 IT 
18761A1255 TATIKONDA NAGA VIVEK 

76 76 IT 
18761A1259  YENUMULA TARUNI 

77 77 IT 
19765A1205 VAJRALA SUPRATHIKA 

78 78 IT 
18761A1211 CHANDANA PAMIDI 

79 79 IT 
18761A1228 KETHE YAMINI 

80 80 MECH 18761A0320 KALLAM SUMANTH REDDY  

81 81 MECH 18761A0387 METTU RAKESH 

82 82 MECH 18761A03C1 DOKKU GOPI 

83 83 MECH 18761A0340 SARATH BODASINGU 

84 84 MECH 18761A03D9 MOREMPUDI CHARAN KUMAR 

85 85 MECH 18761A03B3 AVULA VENKAT 

86 86 MECH 18761A0371 GAYAM PRAVEEN REDDY 

87 87 ECE 18761A0451 VANGA RUCHITHAREDDY                              

88 88 CSE 18761A0560 YENIKAPATI SRAVAN KUMAR 

89 89 CSE 18761A0555 VUDARI RAHUL KRISHNA 

90 90 EEE 18761A02A2 UGGINA. ANUSHA 

91 91 CSE 18761A0590 KORAMPALLI SIRISHA 

92 92 EEE 18761A0236 NAKKANABOINA.VASANTHI 

93 93 CSE 18761A0522 GURRAM S V V LAKSHMI SRI 

94 94 CSE 18761A05B8 VADLAMUDI CHARITHASRI 

95 95 ECE 18761A0464 BETHALAM VENKATA SIVA SAI GREESHMA               

96 96 IT 
18761A1203 BANDHUCHODE BHAVANA 

97 97 EIE 18761A1009 JONABOYINA MOUNIKA 

TECHNOVERT 

98 1 CSE 18761A0507 BEVARA VENKATA GOWTHAMI  

99 2 CSE 18761A0528 HEMANTH KUMAR KANDULA 

100 3 CSE 18761A0555 VUDARI RAHUL KRISHNA 

101 4 CSE 18761A0583 IJJU BHARGAV 

102 5 CSE 18761A0569 RISHIE CHANDAN BOLLEPALLI 

103 6 ECE 18761A04C5 BORRA VARASAMPATH                                

104 7 ECE 18761A0464 BETHALAM VENKATA SIVA SAI GREESHMA               



105 8 ECE 18761A0460 ALLA RESHMA                                      

CTS GEN C ELEVATE 

106 1 CSE 18761A0543 NUKATHOTI OOHA GNANA MADHURI 

107 2 CSE 18761A0579 GOLLAPUDI SINDHU SRI VENKATA SAI TEJASWI 

108 3 CSE 18761A0592 KOTAGIRI ROSHINI 

109 4 CSE 18761A05A9 RAPOLU NARAYANA 

110 5 CSE 18761A05A6 PASUMARTHI JAGADEESH KUMAR 

111 6 CSE 18761A05B4 SUNKARA GEETHA RAMYA SRI 

112 7 CSE 18761A0542 NAGAVARAPU NAGA JYOTHI 

113 8 CSE 18761A0583 IJJU BHARGAV 

114 9 CSE 18761A0551 VADDI MADHAV SAI VISHNU TEJA 

115 10 ECE 18761A0488 MANCHU SURYA PRAVALLIKA                          

116 11 ECE 18761A04H0 SHAIK BADEMIYA                                   

117 12 ECE 18761A0455 VINJAMURI S L S ISWARYA                          

118 13 ECE 18761A0460 ALLA RESHMA                                      

119 14 ECE 18761A0444 SHAIK SAJIDA                                     

120 15 IT 
18761A1205  BAYAGANI DIVYA JYOTHI 

121 16 IT 
18761A1223 JAMPANA KAVYA   

122 17 IT 
18761A1248 ROKKAM SHALINI 

CTS GEN C NEXT 

123 1 ECE 18761A04B3 VEMULAKONDA DIVYA                                

124 2 IT 
18761A1211 CHANDANA PAMIDI 

125 3 ECE 18761A0442 SHAIK BADEMIYA                                   

126 4 CSE 19765A0508 GOWRISETTI ASHOK KUMAR 

127 5 ECE 
18761A1215  DARA MANOGNA 

128 6 CSE 18761A0555 VUDARI RAHUL KRISHNA 

129 7 CSE 18761A0569 RISHIE CHANDAN BOLLEPALLI 

CTS GEN C 

130 1 AERO 18761A2111 DARA.SRI SIVA SAI KRISHNA 

131 2 AERO 18761A2123 KATTEPOGU PREETHAM RAJ 

132 3 AERO 18761A2129 MADARASU VEERASWAMY 

133 4 AERO 18761A2130  MADDU NEERAJ VAMSI 

134 5 AERO 18761A2131 MADHAV CHAITANYA CHALAPAKA 

135 6 AERO 19765A2102 A VENKAT SAI KUMAR 

136 7 CIVIL 18761A0113 G.LAKSHMI ANUHYA 

137 8 CIVIL 18761A0117 JULURU ESWARI PAVANI LAKSHMI 



138 9 CIVIL 
18761A0130 

P.PHANI POORNIMA 

139 10 CIVIL 
19765A0107 

CHINNI VENKATA NAGA SAI SURYA TEJA  

140 11 CIVIL 
19765A0112 

KOTTAPALLI MADHU 

141 12 CSE 18761A0518 GANDHAM VENKATA RAVI TEJA 

142 13 CSE 18761A0533 K.YOGI NIKHILESWARA REDDY 

143 14 CSE 18761A0535 LINGAREDDY HIMAJA 

144 15 CSE 18761A0577 GAYAM MALLIKARJUNA REDDY 

145 16 CSE 18761A0546 PULLAGURA MEGHANA 

146 17 CSE 18761A0596 PRIYANKA MARTHA 

147 18 CSE 18761A05A4 PAMARTHI RUCHITHA SRI 

148 19 CSE 18761A0528 HEMANTH KUMAR KANDULA 

149 20 CSE 18761A0501 AKITI AJAY 

150 21 CSE 18761A0512 BOSKA RAMYA LATHA 

151 22 CSE 18761A0515 CHUKKA SAIDARAO 

152 23 CSE 18761A0522 GURRAM S V V LAKSHMI SRI 

153 24 CSE 18761A0523 HEMA SRIYA DHMARA 

154 25 CSE 18761A0524 JAGATHI SAI KRISHNA 

155 26 CSE 18761A0534 KOTHAGUNDLA SAI ANUSHA 

156 27 CSE 18761A0537 MANDAVA SAI 

157 28 CSE 18761A0562 ASTURI VENKATA SAI PAVAN KUMAR 

158 29 CSE 18761A0570 PRASANTH CHAVALA 

159 30 CSE 18761A0575 DURGA VASANTHI KORRAPOLU 

160 31 CSE 18761A0585 JAMI PAVAN KUMAR 

161 32 CSE 18761A0587 KATURI NANDA KUMAR 

162 33 CSE 18761A0590 KORAMPALLI SIRISHA 

163 34 CSE 18761A05A0 MUTINA ANUSHA SAI 

164 35 CSE 18761A05B8 VADLAMUDI CHARITHASRI 

165 36 CSE 18761A05C0 RAGHAVA VEERAGANDHAM 

166 37 CSE 18761A0520 GOPISETTI VENKATANARENDRA BABU 

167 38 CSE 18761A05B3 SHAIK SAJID BASHA 

168 39 CSE 18761A0517 GNANESWAR GADDAM 

169 40 CSE 18761A0532  KOTAGIRI PRASANTHI  

170 41 CSE 18761A0565 BEZAWADA VAMSI KRISHNA 

171 42 ECE 18761A0483 KONDIPAMULA SPANDANA                             

172 43 ECE 18761A0402 AMBATI UMA MAHESWARI                             

173 44 ECE 18761A0407 CHILLAPALLI GIRIDHAR                             



174 45 ECE 18761A0449 TUMMEPALLI VENKATA PREETHIKA LAHARI              

175 46 ECE 18761A0450  VALLABHAPURAM DIVYA                              

176 47 ECE 18761A0473 EDA DEEKSHA                                      

177 48 ECE 18761A0489  MASANAM SUBRAHMANYA SWAMY                        

178 49 ECE 18761A0499 PITCHUKA BINDU MADHAVI                           

179 50 ECE 18761A04B1 VELIGARAPU VENKATA RANGA SAI                     

180 51 ECE 18761A04D9  JANA VISWESWARA RAO                              

181 52 ECE 18761A04H6 VALAVALA SAI BHASKARA PAVAN KUMAR                

182 53 ECE 19765A0412 PEDAPOTHULA KIRAN REDDY 

183 54 ECE 18761A0401 ALETI KOTIMANIKANTTACHARI                        

184 55 ECE 18761A0405 BATTULA TRILOKNADH                               

185 56 ECE 18761A0414 GUNJA RAMA KRISHNA                               

186 57 ECE 18761A0415  JAGADABEE PRUDHVI                                

187 58 ECE 18761A0426 KURAKULA SAIKUMAR                                

188 59 ECE 18761A0429 MAGULURI KRISHNA SANDEEP                         

189 60 ECE 18761A0431 MULEM VASANTHI                                   

190 61 ECE 18761A0439 SANKURATRI VENKATRAO                             

191 62 ECE 18761A0447 TANGIRALA ANIL                                   

192 63 ECE 18761A0451 VANGA RUCHITHAREDDY                              

193 64 ECE 18761A0458 YEMINENI SIRISHA                                 

194 65 ECE 18761A0466 CHERUKUVADA LOKESH                               

195 66 ECE 18761A0475 GOPI UJWALA DEVI                                 

196 67 ECE 18761A0479 KANIKALLA AKHIL                                  

197 68 ECE 18761A0491 MUDUMUNTALA SYAM KUMAR                           

198 69 ECE 18761A0497 PILLI PAVANI                                     

199 70 ECE 18761A0498 PINNINTI NAVEEN KUMAR                            

200 71 ECE 18761A04A0 PULIPAKA VENKATA NAGA SAI TEJESWAR               

201 72 ECE 18761A04A6 SHAIK MASTAN VALI                                

202 73 ECE 18761A04B2 VEMAVARAPU SOWJANYA                              

203 74 ECE 18761A04B5 VOLETI VENKATA SRI NAGA SAI ANIL KUMAR           

204 75 ECE 18761A04B7 YARAMALA SIVA SAI VARDHAN REDDY                  

205 76 ECE 18761A04C1 BHADRADRI RAMYA                                  

206 77 ECE 18761A04C2 BOBBURI VENKATA SAI RAM                          

207 78 ECE 18761A04C7 CHALLA VENKATA LAKSHMI DURGA KAVYA               

208 79 ECE 18761A04D1 DEVIKA CH                                        

209 80 ECE 18761A04D6 GUNTAKA SAI PRANEETHA                            



210 81 ECE 18761A04D7 HARSHITHA TEKKEM                                 

211 82 ECE 18761A04E4  KASTALA GOPI BABU                                

212 83 ECE 18761A04E7  KONATHAM MOUNIKA                                 

213 84 ECE 18761A04F0 MALKAPURAPU RAVI TEJA                            

214 85 ECE 18761A04F2 MEDIBOYINA VENKATA SWAPNA                        

215 86 ECE 18761A04G4 POPURI SINDHURA                                  

216 87 ECE 18761A04G6 PUNUGOTI VAMSI REDDY                             

217 88 ECE 19765A0402 CH. UGANDHAR VENKATA SAI KRISHNA 

218 89 ECE 19765A0406 VEMIREDDY HYMAVATHI 

219 90 ECE 19765A0407 AREPALLI RAGHU VARDHAN 

220 91 ECE 19765A0414 DASAM DANESH DATTA 

221 92 ECE 18761A0464 BETHALAM VENKATA SIVA SAI GREESHMA               

222 93 ECE 18761A0418 KAMARAJUGADDA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA                  

223 94 EEE 18761A0218 GEETHIKA.BUNGA 

224 95 EEE 18761A0259 BOLLEPALLI JAHNAVI 

225 96 EEE 18761A0272 KASI NAVEEN BABU 

226 97 EEE 18761A0296 TANGELLAMUDI PRAVEEN SAI 

227 98 EEE 19765A0202 BULLA SHAINEE WINSLET 

228 99 EEE 18761A0214 CHANDRA DIVYA 

229 100 EEE 18761A0243 RALLABANDI ROHIT SIVA RAMA RAJU 

230 101 EEE 18761A0246 SHAIK SALMAN 

231 102 EEE 18761A0284 NARABOYINA SRAVANI 

232 103 EEE 18761A0291 SHAIK. AYESHA BEGAM 

233 104 EEE 19765A0201 BORRA PAVAN KUMAR 

234 105 EEE 19765A0207 MULAGADA PADMAVATHI 

235 106 EEE 19765A0215 GOLLAMANDALA JYOTHIBABU 

236 107 EIE 18761A1027 PATNAM VINEELA SRI CHARANI 

237 108 EIE 18761A1009 JONABOYINA MOUNIKA 

238 109 EIE 18761A1013 KORUKONDA NAGA VAHINI 

239 110 IT 
18761A1252  SHAIK AISHA 

240 111 IT 
18761A1201 ADUSUMALLI NAGA CHANDANA 

241 112 IT 
18761A1251  SEEMAKURTHI VASAVI NIHITHA 

242 113 IT 
18761A1255 TATIKONDA NAGA VIVEK 

243 114 IT 
18761A1259  YENUMULA TARUNI 

244 115 IT 
19765A1205 VAJRALA SUPRATHIKA 

245 116 IT 
18761A1228 KETHE YAMINI 



246 117 IT 
18761 A1241 PALAGANI JAYAVANI 

247 118 IT 
18761A1202 ARATIKATLA MOUNIKA  

248 119 IT 
18761A1203 BANDHUCHODE BHAVANA 

249 120 IT 
18761A1207 BOGIREDDY VAMSI KRISHNA REDDY 

250 121 IT 
18761A1208 BOLLA PREETHI LAKSHMI SRI PRIYA 

251 122 IT 
18761A1210  BUDETI DEEPIKA  

252 123 IT 
18761A1214 DABBUGOTTU BHUMIKA  

253 124 IT 
18761A1217  DODDA LAKSHMI SOWMYA 

254 125 IT 
18761A1229 KOTA MOUNIKA 

255 126 IT 
18761A1231 KOTHA AKHIL 

256 127 IT 
18761A1232 KUPPALA UDAY NAVEEN 

257 128 IT 
18761A1239  NAGULURI LIKHITHA 

258 129 IT 
18761A1242 PATHIPATI SWATHI LAKSHMI 

259 130 IT 
18761A1244 PEDDIREDDY JANAKI NIVAS REDDY 

260 131 IT 
18761A1253 SHAIK ANJUM JAVEARIYA 

261 132 IT 
19765A1201 BASAVARAJU AMANI 

262 133 IT 
19765A1202 CHITTA RAVI TEJA 

263 134 AERO 19765A2106 RAGIREDDY SURESH 

264 135 IT 
18761A1234 MADDINENI VENKATESH 

265 136 IT 
18761A1245 PONNAM VASAVI 

266 137 IT 
18761A1256 THIRUNATH RAHUL RAJ 

267 138 MECH 18761A0340 SARATH BODASINGU 

268 139 MECH 18761A03D9 MOREMPUDI CHARAN KUMAR 

269 140 MECH 18761A0398 RUDROJU CHARAN MOHANACHARY 

270 141 MECH 18761A0323 KOLAKALURI ANIL KUMAR 

271 142 MECH 18761A0325 KOLLURU APARNA  

272 143 MECH 18761A0327 KOTLA.SIVA DURGA RAO 

273 144 MECH 18761A0333 MOSALI.KRUSHIKA 

274 145 MECH 18761A0344 SHAIK.MOULA SAHEB 

275 146 MECH 18761A0361 C TRISHIT 

276 147 MECH 18761A0385 MAVURI HARSHAVARDHAN 

277 148 MECH 18761A0386 KUMARRAJA MENDU 

278 149 MECH 18761A03A0 SETTY.RAHUL 

279 150 MECH 18761A03B2 ASIF BAIG 

280 151 MECH 18761A03C0 CHENNUPALLI HEMANTH VENKATA SAI 

281 152 MECH 18761A03C3 POTHURI GNANA AMITESH  



282 153 MECH 18761A03G0 TUMMURU CHENNAREDDY 

283 154 MECH 19765A0313 BUSSA GABRIEL 

284 155 CSE 18761A05A1 NALLA KRISHNA PRIYA 

285 156 CSE 18761A0597 MEDARAMETLA PAVAN KUMAR 

HACK WITH INFY 

286 1 IT 
18761A1228 KETHE YAMINI 

287 2 ECE 18761A0455 VINJAMURI S L S ISWARYA                          

288 3 ECE 18761A0459 YENUGA LAVANYA                                   

289 4 CSE 18761A0542 NAGAVARAPU NAGA JYOTHI 

290 5 CSE 18761A0555 VUDARI RAHUL KRISHNA 

291 6 CSE 18761A0583 IJJU BHARGAV 

292 7 ECE 18761A0413 GUDIPATI PADMAJA NIRMALA                         

INFY TQ 

293 1 CSE 18761A0528 HEMANTH KUMAR KANDULA 

294 2 EEE 18761A0295 SIDDINENI NAGA SAI BHARGAV 

QUEST GLOBAL 

295 1 CSE 18761A0518 GANDHAM VENKATA RAVI TEJA 

296 2 CSE 18761A0589 KOKKILIGADDA PUSHPA LATHA 

297 3 CSE 18761A05B1 SAHU RANJITH KUMAR 

298 4 CSE 18761A0585 JAMI PAVAN KUMAR 

299 5 ECE 18761A0460 ALLA RESHMA                                      

300 6 ECE 18761A0437 RAVURU AKKALA SIVA KEERTHI                       

301 7 ECE 18761A0483 KONDIPAMULA SPANDANA                             

302 8 ECE 18761A0449 TUMMEPALLI VENKATA PREETHIKA LAHARI              

303 9 ECE 18761A0473 EDA DEEKSHA                                      

304 10 ECE 18761A0482 KOLAVENNU VENKATA NAGA DIVYA SRI                 

305 11 ECE 18761A0475 GOPI UJWALA DEVI                                 

306 12 ECE 18761A04A0 PULIPAKA VENKATA NAGA SAI TEJESWAR               

307 13 ECE 18761A04B2 VEMAVARAPU SOWJANYA                              

308 14 ECE 18761A04C7 CHALLA VENKATA LAKSHMI DURGA KAVYA               

309 15 ECE 18761A0442 SHAIK BADEMIYA                                   

310 16 ECE 18761A04G7 SAI DHANUSH TALARI                               

311 17 IT 
18761A1223 JAMPANA KAVYA   

312 18 IT 
18761A1218 EDUVULAPATI CHANDANA SRAVYA 

313 19 IT 
18761A1228 KETHE YAMINI 

314 20 IT 
18761A1248 ROKKAM SHALINI 



315 21 IT 
18761A1245 PONNAM VASAVI 

316 22 MECH 18761A0387 METTU RAKESH 

317 23 MECH 18761A03C1 DOKKU GOPI 

318 24 MECH 18761A0304 BANDREDDI LAKSHMI RAJESH 

319 25 MECH 18761A0345 SUNKARA GOPI RAKESH 

320 26 MECH 18761A03E5 PANUGALLA PRIYANKA 

321 27 MECH 19765A0326 KONA PRUDHVI 

WIPRO ELITE TALENT NEXT 

322 1 AERO 18761A2123 KATTEPOGU PREETHAM RAJ 

323 2 CSE 18761A0505 BATTULA VENKATA ANUSHA  

324 3 CSE 18761A0507 BEVARA VENKATA GOWTHAMI  

325 4 CSE 18761A0510 BODDU SINDHU PRIYA  

326 5 CSE 18761A0515 CHUKKA SAIDARAO 

327 6 CSE 18761A0516 EEDA SAHITYA 

328 7 CSE 18761A0517 GNANESWAR GADDAM 

329 8 CSE 18761A0518 GANDHAM VENKATA RAVI TEJA 

330 9 CSE 18761A0523 HEMA SRIYA DHMARA 

331 10 CSE 18761A0532  KOTAGIRI PRASANTHI  

332 11 CSE 18761A0535 LINGAREDDY HIMAJA 

333 12 CSE 18761A0537 MANDAVA SAI 

334 13 CSE 18761A0541  MUTYALA SAI SUPRITHA 

335 14 CSE 18761A0543 NUKATHOTI OOHA GNANA MADHURI 

336 15 CSE 18761A0546 PULLAGURA MEGHANA 

337 16 CSE 18761A0548  SHAIK RESHAM  

338 17 CSE 18761A0551 VADDI MADHAV SAI VISHNU TEJA 

339 18 CSE 18761A0558 YANDRA VIKRAM KUMAR RAVINDRA BHUPATHI 

340 19 CSE 18761A0565 BEZAWADA VAMSI KRISHNA 

341 20 CSE 18761A0569 RISHIE CHANDAN BOLLEPALLI 

342 21 CSE 18761A0571 CHINTALA MAANVITHAA 

343 22 CSE 18761A0579 GOLLAPUDI SINDHU SRI VENKATA SAI TEJASWI 

344 23 CSE 18761A0583 IJJU BHARGAV 

345 24 CSE 18761A0592 KOTAGIRI ROSHINI 

346 25 CSE 18761A0593 KUNDURU NAGA PRAVALLIKA REDDY 

347 26 CSE 18761A0596 PRIYANKA MARTHA 

348 27 CSE 18761A0597 MEDARAMETLA PAVAN KUMAR 

349 28 CSE 18761A05A0 MUTINA ANUSHA SAI 



350 29 CSE 18761A05A1 N.KRISHNA PRIYA 

351 30 CSE 18761A05A6 PASUMARTHI JAGADEESH KUMAR 

352 31 CSE 18761A05A7 P.VIJAY KALYAN 

353 32 CSE 18761A05B1 SAHU RANJITH KUMAR 

354 33 CSE 18761A05B4 SUNKARA GEETHA RAMYA SRI 

355 34 CSE 18761A05B8 VADLAMUDI CHARITHASRI 

356 35 CSE 19765A0512 YADLA VENKATA ANJANEYA VAMSI KRISHNA 

357 36 ECE 18761A0407 CHILLAPALLI GIRIDHAR                             

358 37 ECE 18761A0411  GANJINABOINA TEJASWI                             

359 38 ECE 18761A0414 GUNJA RAMA KRISHNA                               

360 39 ECE 18761A0418 KAMARAJUGADDA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA                  

361 40 ECE 18761A0419  KANKANALA HARSHITHA                              

362 41 ECE 18761A0421  KOLUSU CHARAN SAI                                

363 42 ECE 18761A0422 KOMARAVALLI CHELSY HEPSIBHA                      

364 43 ECE 18761A0426 KURAKULA SAIKUMAR                                

365 44 ECE 18761A0442 SHAIK BADEMIYA                                   

366 45 ECE 18761A0444 SHAIK SAJIDA                                     

367 46 ECE 18761A0449 TUMMEPALLI VENKATA PREETHIKA LAHARI              

368 47 ECE 18761A0455 VINJAMURI S L S ISWARYA                          

369 48 ECE 18761A0456 VISHWANATH ISHWARYA                              

370 49 ECE 18761A0459 YENUGA LAVANYA                                   

371 50 ECE 18761A0460 ALLA RESHMA                                      

372 51 ECE 18761A0464 BETHALAM VENKATA SIVA SAI GREESHMA               

373 52 ECE 18761A0468 CHIRUMAMILLA SIVA SAI KUMAR                      

374 53 ECE 18761A0472 DOPPALAPUDI SAI DINESH                           

375 54 ECE 18761A0475 GOPI UJWALA DEVI                                 

376 55 ECE 18761A0482 KOLAVENNU VENKATA NAGA DIVYA SRI                 

377 56 ECE 18761A0488 MANCHU SURYA PRAVALLIKA                          

378 57 ECE 18761A0489  MASANAM SUBRAHMANYA SWAMY                        

379 58 ECE 18761A0494 N YASWANTHKUMAR REDDY                  

380 59 ECE 18761A04B5 VOLETI VENKATA SRI NAGA SAI ANIL KUMAR           

381 60 ECE 18761A04C0 ASAKAPALLI GANESH                                

382 61 ECE 18761A04C7 CHALLA VENKATA LAKSHMI DURGA KAVYA               

383 62 ECE 18761A04C8 CHOPPARAPU YOGENDRA                              

384 63 ECE 18761A04D1 DEVIKA CH                                        

385 64 ECE 18761A04D7 HARSHITHA TEKKEM                                 



386 65 ECE 18761A04E3 KARRI SATYA SAI RAMA REDDY                       

387 66 ECE 18761A04F6 NARALA JITHENDRA                                 

388 67 ECE 18761A04G7 SAI DHANUSH TALARI                               

389 68 ECE 18761A04H0 SHAIK BADEMIYA                                   

390 69 ECE 18761A04H4 SIVARATHRI SRINU                                 

391 70 ECE 18761A04H5 SYED NAHEEDA                                     

392 71 ECE 18761A04H6 VALAVALA SAI BHASKARA PAVAN KUMAR                

393 72 ECE 19765A0402 CH. UGANDHAR VENKATA SAI KRISHNA 

394 73 ECE 19765A0407 AREPALLI RAGHU VARDHAN 

395 74 ECE 19765A0417 MALLELA SERISHMA 

396 75 ECE 19765A0418 NELAKUDITI BINDU 

397 76 EEE 18761A0225 K. POOJITHA GAYATHRI 

398 77 EEE 18761A0229 KAREDLA SRI DHARMA TEJA 

399 78 EEE 18761A0236 NAKKANABOINA.VASANTHI 

400 79 EEE 18761A0240 PATHAPATI.RAMYA 

401 80 EEE 18761A0262 CHEEDHERALA ANAND BABU 

402 81 EEE 18761A0269 K.JHANSI 

403 82 EEE 18761A0272 KASI NAVEEN BABU 

404 83 EEE 18761A0295 SIDDINENI NAGA SAI BHARGAV 

405 84 EEE 18761A0298 TENTU KAVYA 

406 85 EEE 19765A0219 GUNTURU PUNEETH SAI CHARAN RAGHAVENDRA 

407 86 EIE 18761A1013 KORUKONDA NAGA VAHINI 

408 87 EIE 18761A1015 KUPPA VIJAYACHANDANA 

409 88 EIE 18761A1016 KURAKULA BABY NANDINI 

410 89 EIE 18761A1020 MUKKU VENKATESHWAR REDDY 

411 90 EIE 18761A1032 SHAIK RAHAMAN 

412 91 EIE 19765A1001 A VAMSI 

413 92 IT 
18761A1201 ADUSUMALLI NAGA CHANDANA 

414 93 IT 
18761A1202 ARATIKATLA MOUNIKA  

415 94 IT 
18761A1211 CHANDANA PAMIDI 

416 95 IT 
18761A1215  DARA MANOGNA 

417 96 IT 
18761A1216 DASARI DIVYA SREE   

418 97 IT 
18761A1217  DODDA LAKSHMI SOWMYA 

419 98 IT 
18761A1218 EDUVULAPATI CHANDANA SRAVYA 

420 99 IT 
18761A1220 GARIMELLA AASRITHA  

421 100 IT 
18761A1221 GUDIBANDI LIKITHA REDDY 



422 101 IT 
18761A1223 JAMPANA KAVYA   

423 102 IT 
18761A1224  JELDI SATHVIKA  

424 103 IT 
18761A1228 KETHE YAMINI 

425 104 IT 
18761A1229 KOTA MOUNIKA 

426 105 IT 
18761A1239  NAGULURI LIKHITHA 

427 106 IT 
18761A1245 PONNAM VASAVI 

428 107 IT 
18761A1251  SEEMAKURTHI VASAVI NIHITHA 

429 108 IT 
18761A1252  SHAIK AISHA 

430 109 IT 
18761A1256 THIRUNATH RAHUL RAJ 

431 110 IT 
18761A1259  YENUMULA TARUNI 

432 111 IT 
19765A1201 BASAVARAJU AMANI 

433 112 MECH 18761A0318 KAITEPALLI VISHNU VARDHAN 

434 113 IT 
18761A1248 ROKKAM SHALINI 

435 114 MECH 18761A0360 BUDDHALA SAI TEJA REDDY 

436 115 MECH 18761A0362 CHALUMURI SRINIVASU NAIDU 

437 116 MECH 18761A03B3 AVULA VENKAT 

          

WIPRO ELITE NTH 

438 1 AERO 18761A2152 PHANIKUMAR VOBILINENI 

439 2 AERO 18761A2120 KAKI BHARATH GANESH 

440 3 AERO 19765A2102 A VENKAT SAI KUMAR 

441 4 AERO 18761A2103 BALINA DHANUSH 

442 5 CSE 19765A0509 KILLAMSETTI SUGUNA 

443 6 CSE 18761A05A9 RAPOLU NARAYANA 

444 7 CSE 18761A05C0 RAGHAVA VEERAGANDHAM 

445 8 CSE 18761A0556 VUYYURU VENU MADHAV REDDY 

446 9 CSE 18761A0560 YENIKAPATI SRAVAN KUMAR 

447 10 EEE 18761A0270 KALLAGUNTA AKHILA 

448 11 EEE 18761A0290 SHAIK.ARSHIYAPARVEEN 

449 12 EEE 18761A0286 PALLEPOGU PRABHU KIRAN 

450 13 EEE 19765A0214 B.VENKATA JYOTHI KAMAL 

451 14 EEE 19765A0218 GORLA LIKHITHA 

452 15 ECE 18761A04D0 DEVARAPALLI ANITHA                               

453 16 ECE 18761A0430 METTU ASHOK KUMAR                                

454 17 ECE 18761A04C4 BORRA SNEHITHA                                   

455 18 ECE 18761A0466 CHERUKUVADA LOKESH                               



456 19 ECE 18761A0453 VEERLA DINESH KUMAR                              

457 20 ECE 18761A0478 JARAPALA SRINIVASARAO                            

458 21 ECE 18761A0481 KARASALA VAMSI                                   

459 22 ECE 18761A0429 MAGULURI KRISHNA SANDEEP                         

460 23 ECE 18761A04F7 NAREDLA JOSNA                                    

461 24 ECE 18761A04G8 SEERAM SARAN BABU                                

462 25 ECE 18761A0440 SAPPA YAMINI SOWMYA                              

463 26 ECE 19765A0401 Bhajantri Snigdha 

464 27 EIE 18761A1034 TAVVA MONICA RAJYA LAKSHMI 

465 28 EIE 19765A1019 SHAIK HANIFF 

466 29 IT 
18761A1214 DABBUGOTTU BHUMIKA  

467 30 IT 
19765A1206 VISWANADHAPALLI MOUNIKA 

468 31 
IT 18761A1254 TANEERU NAGA KRISHNA AMULYA 

469 32 MECH 18761A0323 KOLAKALURI ANIL KUMAR 

470 33 MECH 18761A0303 BANDI VAMSI SATYA 

471 34 MECH 18761A0306 BETHA.VEERA SUBHASH 

472 35 MECH 18761A0375 GORLE.KIRAN SAI 

473 36 MECH 18761A0386 KUMARRAJA MENDU 

474 37 MECH 18761A0391 NAGIRI SOMA SUBRAMAMNYAM 

475 38 MECH 18761A0371 GAYAM PRAVEEN REDDY 

476 39 MECH 18761A03F1  PRATHIPATI SAI SUSHEEL  

477 40 MECH 19765A0316 KATREDDY TARUN SURYA VENKATA SAI 

478 41 MECH 18761A0390 NADIKOTA. TEJA 

479 42 MECH 18761A0354 YADLA SAI MANIKANTA 

480 43 MECH 18761A0356 Balachandra Reddy alavala 

481 44 IT 18761A1238 M CHANDANA 

482 45 ASE 18761A2150 AJAY KUMAR TRIPURANI 

483 46 ASE 18761A2131 Madhav Chaitanya Chalapaka 

484 47 ASE 18761A2103 Dhanush Balina 

485 48 CIVIL 18761A0118 Subramanyam kaja 

486 49 CIVIL 
18761A0143 

suvarchala yadlapalli 

487 50 CIVIL 
18761A0132 

Deepthi Saladi 

488 51 ECE 18761A0416 JUJJAVARAPU MAHALAKSHMI 

489 52 ECE 18761A0474 Garapati Prasad 

490 53 ECE 18761A04H7 Yadla venkata Mani Krishna 

491 54 ECE 18761A04A8 Syed Asif Ahamad 



492 55 ECE 18761A0412 Garimella Jaswanth 

493 56 ECE 18761A04E4  Gopi Babu Kastala 

494 57 ECE 18761A04B6 Yamuna Naredla 

495 58 ECE 18761A04D4 ASHOK GONUGUNTA 

496 59 ECE 18761A0438 Sai mohan vamsi komati 

497 60 ECE 18761A0463 Bayana Rakesh 

498 61 ECE 19765A0413  Sai Naga Teja Sangamreddy 

499 62 ECE 18761A04C5 Varasampath Borra 

500 63 ECE 18761A0425 KAVYA SRI KOTHAKONDA 

501 64 ECE 18761A0480 SRIKANTH KANNAPARAPU 

502 65 ECE 19765A0420 TALLURI VENKATA RAMANAIAH 

503 66 EEE 18761A0271 kasarla Hima Teja 

504 67 EEE 18761A0267 Guguloth Sri vinay kumar Krishna 

505 68 EEE 18761A02A4 veeraswamy vangaveeti 

506 69 IT 18761A1225 Juluru Varun Vamsi 

507 70 IT 18761A1238 Chandana Muthyala 

508 71 IT 18761A1235 madhu kotnani 

509 72 IT 
18761A1246 

Pulicharla Lakshmi Prasad 

510 73 MECH 18761A0304 BANDREDDI LAKSHMI RAJESH 

511 74 ME 19765A0306 Anil Gowrraju 

512 75 ME 18761A03A3 H Naga Venkata Vijaya Raghavendra Tadepu 

513 76 MECH 18761A03D4 Aakanksha Kota 

514 77 MECH 19765A0326 Prudhvi Kona 

515 78 MECH 18761A0310 GANESH BUDDHA 

516 79 MECH 18761A03C3 Gnana Amitesh Pothuri 

517 80 MECH 18761A03G0 CHENNA REDDY TUMMURU 

518 81 MECH 18761A0396 HEMANTH KUMAR REDDY PERAM 

519 82 AERO 18761A2111 DARA.SRI SIVA SAI KRISHNA 

520 83 AERO 18761A2114 DEVI CHATURYA VEMULA 

521 84 AERO 18761A2107 BOMMIREDDY KEERTHI  

522 85 AERO 18761A2128  KUNTAMUKKALA BHUVANA SRI 

523 86 AERO 18761A2142 RANGU NAGA VENKATA KRISHNA PAVAN 

524 87 CIVIL 
18761A0122 

KOTA SIVA SATYA NARAYANA 

525 88 CIVIL 
19765A0107 

CHINNI VENKATA NAGA SAI SURYA TEJA  

526 89 CSE 19765A0508 GOWRISETTI ASHOK KUMAR 

527 90 CSE 19765A0511 SANDIPAMU CHAITANYA 



528 91 CSE 18761A0503 ATMAKURI NAGA SINDHU 

529 92 CSE 18761A0552 VADDI VINAY KUMAR 

530 93 CSE 18761A0502 ANNAPUREDDY.RISHITHA 

531 94 ECE 18761A04G5 PULI DIVYA                                       

532 95 ECE 18761A04A0 PULIPAKA VENKATA NAGA SAI TEJESWAR               

533 96 EEE 18761A0291 SHAIK. AYESHA BEGAM 

534 97 EEE 19765A0205 KANDIKUPPA MOHAN SAI 

535 98 EEE 19765A0207 MULAGADA PADMAVATHI 

536 99 EEE 18761A02A5 V.SAHAJA 

537 100 EIE 18761A1040 YARAMALA DIVYA VANI 

538 101 EIE 18761A1025 NALLAMOTHU JHANSI 

539 102 EIE 18761A1035 VAJRAJA SUPRIYA 

540 103 IT 
18761A1236 MAREEDU NANDINI 

541 104 MECH 18761A0377 KUMBA AJIT SIDDU 

542 105 MECH 18761A03C7 JILLEPALLI MAHESH BABU 

543 106 MECH 18761A0325 KOLLURU APARNA  

544 107 MECH 18761A03B1 ALAVALA NAVYA REDDY 

545 108 MECH 18761A0340 SARATH BODASINGU 

WIPRO TURBO 

546 1 CSE 19765A0507 GAMPA JAYASREE 

547 2 CSE 18761A0542 NAGAVARAPU NAGA JYOTHI 

548 3 ECE 18761A0484 KUNISETTY VENKATA NAGA VIJAY                     

549 4 IT 
18761A1207 BOGIREDDY VAMSI KRISHNA REDDY 

550 5 IT 
18761A1208 BOLLA PREETHI LAKSHMI SRI PRIYA 

551 6 IT 
18761A1219 GADE ASRITHA 

552 7 ECE 18761A04B3 VEMULAKONDA DIVYA                                

553 8 ECE 18761A0451 VANGA RUCHITHAREDDY                              

554 9 ECE 18761A0423 KONDASANI HEMANTH REDDY                          

555 10 CSE 18761A0577 GAYAM MALLIKARJUNA REDDY 

556 11 CSE 18761A0590 KORAMPALLI SIRISHA 

TCS  

557 1 IT 
18761A1218 EDUVULAPATI CHANDANA SRAVYA 

558 2 CSE 18761A0518 GANDHAM VENKATA RAVI TEJA 

559 3 CSE 18761A0543 NUKATHOTI OOHA GNANA MADHURI 

560 4 CSE 18761A0504 AYYAGARI SAI SAKETH 

561 5 CSE 18761A0569 RISHIE CHANDAN BOLLEPALLI 



562 6 AERO 18761A2109 BONTHU SATYA SIVA SUNDAR 

563 7 AERO 18761A2131 MADHAV CHAITANYA CHALAPAKA 

564 8 AERO 19765A2102 A VENKAT SAI KUMAR 

565 9 CIVIL 
18761A0122 

KOTA SIVA SATYA NARAYANA 

566 10 CSE 18761A0510 BODDU SINDHU PRIYA  

567 11 CSE 18761A0514 CHANDANA DINESH 

568 12 CSE 18761A0523 HEMA SRIYA DHMARA 

569 13 CSE 18761A0532  KOTAGIRI PRASANTHI  

570 14 CSE 18761A0534 KOTHAGUNDLA SAI ANUSHA 

571 15 CSE 18761A0537 MANDAVA SAI 

572 16 CSE 18761A0538  MULUPURI AKSHA  

573 17 CSE 18761A0546 PULLAGURA MEGHANA 

574 18 CSE 18761A0551 VADDI MADHAV SAI VISHNU TEJA 

575 19 CSE 18761A0553 VEMANA AJITH RAHUL 

576 20 CSE 18761A0558 YANDRA VIKRAM KUMAR RAVINDRA BHUPATHI 

577 21 CSE 18761A0565 BEZAWADA VAMSI KRISHNA 

578 22 CSE 18761A0568 BHUPATHI MOHAN SAI KRISHNA 

579 23 CSE 18761A0575 DURGA VASANTHI KORRAPOLU 

580 24 CSE 18761A0579 GOLLAPUDI SINDHU SRI VENKATA SAI TEJASWI 

581 25 CSE 18761A0583 IJJU BHARGAV 

582 26 CSE 18761A0587 KATURI NANDA KUMAR 

583 27 CSE 18761A0592 KOTAGIRI ROSHINI 

584 28 CSE 18761A0598 METLA JASWANTH SAI 

585 29 CSE 18761A05A1 N.KRISHNA PRIYA 

586 30 CSE 18761A05A6 PASUMARTHI JAGADEESH KUMAR 

587 31 CSE 18761A05B1 SAHU RANJITH KUMAR 

588 32 CSE 18761A05B8 VADLAMUDI CHARITHASRI 

589 33 CSE 19765A0509 KILLAMSETTI SUGUNA 

590 34 CSE 19765A0512 YADLA VENKATA ANJANEYA VAMSI KRISHNA 

591 35 ECE 18761A0402 AMBATI UMA MAHESWARI                             

592 36 ECE 18761A0404 BADUGU RUCHITHA                                  

593 37 ECE 18761A0407 CHILLAPALLI GIRIDHAR                             

594 38 ECE 18761A0417 KADIYALA RAMYA SRI                               

595 39 ECE 18761A0423 KONDASANI HEMANTH REDDY                          

596 40 ECE 18761A0430 METTU ASHOK KUMAR                                

597 41 ECE 18761A0431 MULEM VASANTHI                                   



598 42 ECE 18761A0439 SANKURATRI VENKATRAO                             

599 43 ECE 18761A0442 SHAIK BADEMIYA                                   

600 44 ECE 18761A0449 TUMMEPALLI VENKATA PREETHIKA LAHARI              

601 45 ECE 18761A0453 VEERLA DINESH KUMAR                              

602 46 ECE 18761A0456 VISHWANATH ISHWARYA                              

603 47 ECE 18761A0459 YENUGA LAVANYA                                   

604 48 ECE 18761A0466 CHERUKUVADA LOKESH                               

605 49 ECE 18761A0472 DOPPALAPUDI SAI DINESH                           

606 50 ECE 18761A0482 KOLAVENNU VENKATA NAGA DIVYA SRI                 

607 51 ECE 18761A0484 KUNISETTY VENKATA NAGA VIJAY                     

608 52 ECE 18761A0488 MANCHU SURYA PRAVALLIKA                          

609 53 ECE 18761A0489  MASANAM SUBRAHMANYA SWAMY                        

610 54 ECE 18761A04A0 PULIPAKA VENKATA NAGA SAI TEJESWAR               

611 55 ECE 18761A04A9 SYED JALAL                                       

612 56 ECE 18761A04B2 VEMAVARAPU SOWJANYA                              

613 57 ECE 18761A04C7 CHALLA VENKATA LAKSHMI DURGA KAVYA               

614 58 ECE 18761A04C9 DASARI VENKATA RAJASEKHAR                        

615 59 ECE 18761A04F3  MEDISETTI KESAVA SAI PADMA PRIYA                 

616 60 ECE 18761A04F6 NARALA JITHENDRA                                 

617 61 ECE 18761A04G4 POPURI SINDHURA                                  

618 62 ECE 18761A04G6 PUNUGOTI VAMSI REDDY                             

619 63 ECE 18761A04G7 SAI DHANUSH TALARI                               

620 64 ECE 18761A04H6 VALAVALA SAI BHASKARA PAVAN KUMAR                

621 65 ECE 19765A0407 AREPALLI RAGHU VARDHAN 

622 66 ECE 19765A0412 PEDAPOTHULA KIRAN REDDY 

623 67 ECE 19765A0418 NELAKUDITI BINDU 

624 68 ECE 19765A0421  TANUBUDDI RAJESWARI 

625 69 EEE 18761A0203 B N L MOUNIKA 

626 70 EEE 18761A0214 CHANDRA DIVYA 

627 71 EEE 18761A0218 GEETHIKA.BUNGA 

628 72 EEE 18761A0225 K. POOJITHA GAYATHRI 

629 73 EEE 18761A0229 KAREDLA SRI DHARMA TEJA 

630 74 EEE 18761A0238 PAMARTHI VENKATA MOHAN CHANDU 

631 75 EEE 18761A0257 B.MANOJ KUMAR 

632 76 EEE 18761A0259 BOLLEPALLI JAHNAVI 

633 77 EEE 18761A0279 MACHARLA LOKESH 



634 78 EEE 18761A0281 M.SAI KUMAR 

635 79 EEE 18761A0296 TANGELLAMUDI PRAVEEN SAI 

636 80 EEE 19765A0201 BORRA PAVAN KUMAR 

637 81 EEE 19765A0214 B.VENKATA JYOTHI KAMAL 

638 82 EEE 19765A0216 GOLLAPUDI GANESH KUMAR 

639 83 EEE 19765A0219 GUNTURU PUNEETH SAI CHARAN RAGHAVENDRA 

640 84 EIE 18761A1009 JONABOYINA MOUNIKA 

641 85 EIE 18761A1015 KUPPA VIJAYACHANDANA 

642 86 EIE 18761A1027 PATNAM VINEELA SRI CHARANI 

643 87 IT 
18761A1202 ARATIKATLA MOUNIKA  

644 88 IT 
18761A1203 BANDHUCHODE BHAVANA 

645 89 IT 
18761A1209 BUBATHULA JITENDRA KUMAR 

646 90 IT 
18761A1214 DABBUGOTTU BHUMIKA  

647 91 IT 
18761A1223 JAMPANA KAVYA   

648 92 IT 
18761A1228 KETHE YAMINI 

649 93 IT 
18761A1248 ROKKAM SHALINI 

650 94 MECH 18761A0304 BANDREDDI LAKSHMI RAJESH 

651 95 MECH 18761A0327 KOTLA.SIVA DURGA RAO 

652 96 MECH 18761A0345 SUNKARA GOPI RAKESH 

653 97 MECH 18761A0360 BUDDHALA SAI TEJA REDDY 

654 98 MECH 18761A0379 MADHAVAPURI CHANDRA DEEP 

655 99 MECH 18761A03A5 T. TARUN KUMAR 

656 100 MECH 18761A03D9 MOREMPUDI CHARAN KUMAR 

657 101 MECH 19765A0307 KELLA SAI PRAKASH  

VALUE LABS 

658 1 ECE 18761A0430 METTU ASHOK KUMAR                                

659 2 CSE 18761A0537 MANDAVA SAI 

HCL 

660 1 CSE 18761A0586 KASIREDDY AVINASH 

661 2 CSE 18761A0511 BOJJA HEMA  

662 3 CSE 18761A0549 THOTA SAHITHI 

663 4 CSE 18761A0506 BELLAMKONDA MEGHANA PREETHI 

664 5 ECE 18761A0427 LANKAPALLI PAVAN KUMAR                           

665 6 ECE 18761A04A2 RAYALA BHARGAVA RAMUDU                           

666 7 ECE 18761A04E5 KATURU AKHILA                                    

667 8 ECE 18761A0485 KURAKULA SWATHI                                  



668 9 ECE 18761A04A4 SABBELLA SATYA NARAYANA REDDY                    

669 10 ECE 18761A0467 CHETHULA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA                   

670 11 EEE 18761A02A2 UGGINA. ANUSHA 

671 12 EEE 18761A0251 V. RAJA SEKHAR REDDY 

672 13 MECH 18761A03E0 MUKKU JAGAN SANKAR RAO 

673 14 MECH 18761A0375 GORLE.KIRAN SAI 

674 15 MECH 19765A0309 PANAKALA VENKATESWARLU 

675 16 MECH 18761A0303 BANDI VAMSI SATYA 

676 17 MECH 18761A03D1 KANNURU PRAVEEN 

677 18 CSE 18761A0519 GARIKA LALITHA 

678 19 ECE 18761A0465 BHUMIREDDY MALLIKARJUNA                          

679 20 CSE 18761A0574 DOSAPATI LOKESH GUPTA 

680 21 MECH 18761A0322 KELLETI VENKATA BALAJI YASWANTH 

681 22 IT 
18761A1236 MAREEDU NANDINI 

682 23 IT 
18761A1249 SAGAM SRILEKHA 

683 24 MECH 18761A0396 PERAM HEMANTH KUMAR REDDY 

684 25 IT 
18761A1226 KAJA DEVI DIVYA SRI 

685 26 MECH 18761A03F7 SHAIK FARAZ HUSSAIN 

686 27 EEE 18761A0252 VEMIREDDY.MAHA LAKSHMI 

687 28 EIE 18761A1001 BONDALAPATI SAI SREEVALLI 

688 29 EIE 18761A1025 NALLAMOTHU JHANSI 

689 30 MECH 18761A0330 MANURAJU SUDHEER 

690 31 ECE 18761A04C4 BORRA SNEHITHA                                   

691 32 ECE 18761A04A8 SYED ASIF AHAMAD                                 

692 33 ECE 19765A0411 MANDURI SANDHYA DEVI 

693 34 ECE 18761A0420  KOLLI KUSHAL KUMAR REDDY                         

694 35 ECE 18761A0492 MUPPURI GOPI                                     

695 36 ECE 18761A0452 VARIKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR                           

696 37 EEE 19765A0220 HASTINAPURAPU JAHNAVI 

697 38 EEE 19765A0226 VETTI JITHENDRA TEJA 

698 39 EIE 18761A1035 VAJRAJA SUPRIYA 

699 40 CSE 18761A05B5 TIYYAGURA CHANDRA REDDY 

700 41 CSE 18761A0503 ATMAKURI NAGA SINDHU 

701 42 CSE 18761A0559 YENDREDDY SAI SANKEERTH REDDY 

MAVENTIC 

702 1 ECE 18761A0472 DOPPALAPUDI SAI DINESH                           



703 2 MECH 18761A03E0 MUKKU JAGAN SANKAR RAO 

ZENSAR 

704 1 CSE 19765A0503 SANAGIRI PRADEEP 

705 2 CSE 18761A0549 THOTA SAHITHI 

706 3 CSE 18761A0557  YADAVALLI TEJA 

707 4 CSE 19765A0506 SANTHI SRI.THETLA 

708 5 CSE 18761A0508 BEZAWADA DIVYASRI 

709 6 ECE 18761A04B6 YAMUNA NAREDLA                                   

710 7 ECE 18761A0465 BHUMIREDDY MALLIKARJUNA                          

711 8 ECE 18761A04F7 NAREDLA JOSNA                                    

712 9 ECE 18761A0481 KARASALA VAMSI                                   

713 10 IT 
18761A1212  CHIMATA HARIKA  

714 11 EEE 18761A0216 CHELLU SAI MOUNIKA 

715 12 ECE 18761A0435 PAVAN GURUDEV DESU                               

716 13 CSE 18761A0574 DOSAPATI LOKESH GUPTA 

717 14 CSE 18761A05A5 PARASA THANUJA 

718 15 IT 
18761A1226 KAJA DEVI DIVYA SRI 

719 16 ECE 18761A0476 HIMAJA ANUMOLA                                   

720 17 CSE 18761A0531 KOPURI SAILESH 

721 18 CSE 18761A0599 SUJITH MONDITHOKA 

722 19 ECE 18761A0470 DASARI KALYAN                                    

HEXAWARE 

723 1 CSE 18761A0511 BOJJA HEMA  

724 2 CSE 18761A0597 MEDARAMETLA PAVAN KUMAR 

725 3 CSE 18761A0549 THOTA SAHITHI 

726 4 ECE 18761A04C1 BHADRADRI RAMYA                                  

727 5 ECE 18761A0435 PAVAN GURUDEV DESU                               

728 6 ECE 18761A0484 KUNISETTY VENKATA NAGA VIJAY                     

729 7 ECE 18761A04F6 NARALA JITHENDRA                                 

730 8 EEE 18761A0252 VEMIREDDY.MAHA LAKSHMI 

731 9 EEE 19765A0221 KATURI VIGHNESWARA RAO 

732 10 IT 
18761A1226 KAJA DEVI DIVYA SRI 

733 11 EIE 18761A1015 KUPPA VIJAYACHANDANA 

734 12 CSE 18761A0548  SHAIK RESHAM  

735 13 ECE 18761A04A0 PULIPAKA VENKATA NAGA SAI TEJESWAR               

736 14 ECE 18761A0432 NALLAMOTHU AVINASH                               



737 15 ECE 18761A04F3  MEDISETTI KESAVA SAI PADMA PRIYA                 

738 16 EIE 18761A1029 RALLABHANDI SIVAPRASAD 

IBM 

739 1 CSE 18761A0566 BHIMAVARAPU BHAVANA REDDY 

740 2 CSE 18761A0579 GOLLAPUDI SINDHU SRI VENKATA SAI TEJASWI 

741 3 CSE 18761A05A1 N.KRISHNA PRIYA 

742 4 CSE 18761A0537 MANDAVA SAI 

743 5 IT 
18761A1214 DABBUGOTTU BHUMIKA  

744 6 CSE 18761A0542 NAGAVARAPU NAGA JYOTHI 

VEDA IIT 

745 1 ECE 18761A0472 DOPPALAPUDI SAI DINESH                           

CISCO 

746 1 IT 
18761A1248 ROKKAM SHALINI 

KELLTON TECH  

747 1 ECE 18761A04A3 RUDRU GOPALA KRISHNA                             

748 2 CSE 18761A0519 GARIKA LALITHA 

749 3 CSE 18761A0536 NARASIMHA YADAV MADDULURI 

750 4 CSE 19765A0501 KUNDURU. LOKESH 

751 5 IT 
18761A1213 CHITYALA LAVANYA 

752 6 IT 
18761A1258 VADLADI GAYATHRI 

753 7 CSE 18761A0572 SOWMYA SAI DADDANALA 

754 8 ECE 18761A04B0 VEERA ASHOK                                      

755 9 ECE 18761A04A5 SADHAM MAHESH                                    

756 10 IT 
18761A1247 REGALLA LOHITHA 

CSS CORP 

757 1 MECH 18761A03A3  TADEPU VEENA NAGA MADHURI  

758 2 ECE 18761A0495  OGGU SUDHEER KUMAR                               

759 3 CSE 18761A0563 ATTALURI JAHNAVI 

760 4 CIVIL 
18761A0132 

SALADI DEEPTHI 

ICICI BANK 

761 1 MBA 20761E0004       BETAM CHARLA SUMANTH MADHAV 

762 2 MBA 20761E0007       BUDDARAPU SHYAM SUNDER 

763 3 MBA 20761E0008       CHERUKURI MEENA TEJASWI 

764 4 MBA 20761E0009       CHINNAPUREDDY SRINIVASA REDDY 

765 5 MBA 20761E0015       DUBBAKU MANOJ 

766 6 MBA 20761E0017       FAMEEDHA BEGUM 



767 7 MBA 20761E0020       GOPU SYAM SUDHA 

768 8 MBA 20761E0028       MALISETTY SIVA PRASAD 

769 9 MBA 20761E0030       MIDDE SATYA RACHANA 

770 10 MBA 20761E0035       PATHA SAMBA SIVA RAO 

771 11 MBA 20761E0037       PUVVADA LEELA MANOHAR 

772 12 MBA 20761E0038       RAMISETTI SWATHI 

773 13 MBA 20761E0039       SAGILI SRI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

774 14 MBA 20761E0050       YADAVALLI SYAMALA 

775 15 MBA 20761E0053       ADDAGIRI KAVYASRI 

776 16 MBA 20761E0054       BODDU AKHILA LAKSHMI 

777 17 MBA 20761E0063       GUDIWADA HARI CHANDANA 

778 18 MBA 20761E0065       GURRAM BHANU KIRAN 

779 19 MBA 20761E0067       JASIYA BEGUM 

780 20 MBA 20761E0068       KALAKONDA KRISHNA SAHITHYA 

781 21 MBA 20761E0069       KALLURI SAI VAISHNAVI 

782 22 MBA 20761E0071       KONDA PAVANI 

783 23 MBA 20761E0072       MAHAMKALI ALEKHYA 

784 24 MBA 20761E0073       MALLISETTY NAGA PRASAD 

785 25 MBA 20761E0080       PATCHIGALLA SRINIVASU 

786 26 MBA 20761E0082       PILLI SURESH 

787 27 MBA 20761E0083       POLURI SRI HARSHA 

788 28 MBA 20761E0091       SASI SUKANTH 

789 29 MBA 20761E0092 SHAIK ANIS AHEMMAD 

790 30 MBA 20761E0094       SIDDAMSETTY PREM KUMAR 

791 31 MBA 20761E0095       SIRIPURAM RANJITH KUMAR 

792 32 MBA 20761E0096       SOWMIKA KARE 

793 33 MBA 20761E0098       SUPRIYA PALURI 

794 34 MBA 20761E00A0 UMMADI GOPI 

795 35 MBA 20761E00A2 VASETTI JYOTHI 

CODITAS 

796 1 ECE 18761A0435 PAVAN GURUDEV DESU                               

KPIT 

797 1 ECE 18761A0448 TUMMALA GUNAKAR                                  

798 2 ECE 18761A04E7  KONATHAM MOUNIKA                                 

799 3 ECE 18761A0424 KOTARU BALA VENKATA NARASIMHA RAO                

800 4 EEE 18761A0228 KANULLA DEEPIKA 



801 5 ECE 18761A0433 PACHIPALA SRI NAGA HARIKA                        

UOLO 

802 1 MBA 20761E0030       MIDDE SATYA RACHANA 

803 2 MBA 20761E0038       RAMISETTI SWATHI 

804 3 MBA 20761E0023       GUNESETTI ASWINI 

805 4 MBA 20761E0008       CHERUKURI MEENA TEJASWI 

806 5 MBA 20761E0095       SIRIPURAM RANJITH KUMAR 

VIRTUSA 

807 1 MECH 18761A0303 BANDI VAMSI SATYA 

808 2 MECH 18761A03E0 MUKKU JAGAN SANKAR RAO 

809 3 EEE 18761A0252 VEMIREDDY MAHA LAKSHMI 

810 4 EEE 18761A0273 KOTA LAKSHMI SAI 

FORMONICTECH 

811 1 CIVIL 18761A0105 CHERUKURI NAGA SOWMYA 

812 2 CIVIL 19765A0105 CHALAVADI VENKATA NAGA SAI SANTHIKALA 

813 3 CIVIL 19765A0109 GUGULOTHU RANJITH NAYAK 

814 4 CIVIL 
19765A0112 

KOTTAPALLI MADHU 

CEASEFIRE 

815 1 MECH 19765A0303 BATTU DINESH KUMAR 

816 2 MECH 19765A0315 GARA NAGESWARA RAO 

817 3 MECH 18761A0388 M AVINASH 

818 4 MECH 18761A03F8  SHAIK SAIFUDDIN 

819 5 MECH 18761A03F9 SUREDDI SRI SAI K 

VISTEX 

820 1 ECE 19765A0404  PEETHA SAI SUPRIYA 

821 2 CSE 18761A05B9 VANJARAPU MAHESH KUMAR 

822 3 EEE 18761A0265 SANDYA GORANTLA 

823 4 ECE 18761A0416 JUJJAVARAPU MAHALAKSHMI                          

TATA ELXSI 

824 1 EEE 19765A0224 SANGEEPU NAGA CHAKRAVARTHI 

825 2 CSE 18761A05B9 VANJARAPU MAHESH KUMAR 

826 3 EEE 18761A0255 B.LAKSHMI SOWJANYA 

827 4 CSE 18761A0542 NAGAVARAPU NAGA JYOTHI 

828 5 ECE 18761A04H0 SHAIK BADEMIYA                                   

 

 



PEOPLES COOPERATIVE BANK 

829 1 MBA 20761E0058       CHUNDURU JAYA PREETH 

830 2 MBA 20761E0078       NALLAGUNDLA SAIKUMAR REDDY 

831 3 MBA 20761E0036       PATHRI DHANUSH BABU 

832 4 MBA 20761E0088       REDDIPALLI LEELA SAI SRINIVAS 

833 5 MBA 20761E0094       SIDDAMSETTY PREM KUMAR 

834 6 MBA 20761E0067       JASIYA BEGUM 

835 7 MBA 20761E0004       BETAM CHARLA SUMANTH MADHAV 

836 8 MBA 20761E0010       CHINTHALA SUKANYA 

837 9 MBA 20761E0080-       P SRINIVAS 

MINDTREE 

838 1 EEE 18761A0295 SIDDINENI NAGA SAI BHARGAV 

839 2 CSE 18761A0526 JAVVAJI. SRAVANI 

TIGER ANALYTICS 

840 1 ECE 18761A0472 DOPPALAPUDI SAI DINESH                           

LATENT VIEW 

841 1 ECE 18761A04F3  MEDISETTI KESAVA SAI PADMA PRIYA                 

842 2 CSE 18761A0537 MANDAVA SAI 

843 3 ECE 18761A0455 VINJAMURI S L S ISWARYA                          

EFFTRONICS 

844 1 ECE 18761A0435 PAVAN GURUDEV DESU 

SQUARE YARDS 

845 1 MBA 20761E0062       ELURI RAVINDRA 

846 2 MBA 20761E0082       SURESH P 

847 3 MBA 20761E0027       JOHN MAJJI 

848 4 MBA 20761E0014       SURYAPRIYA D 

849 5 MBA 20761E0004       SUMANTH B 

850 6 MBA 20761E0091       SUKANTH S 

851 7 MBA 20761E0006       SIVA KRISHNA 

852 8 MBA 20761E0007       SHAYAM  B 

853 9 MBA 20761E0088       SAI SRINIVAS 

854 10 MBA 20761E0068       SAHITYA K 

855 11 MBA 20761E0037       P LEELA MANOHAR 

INFOLOB 

856 1 IT 
18761A1250 SEELAM VENKATA MAHA LAKSHMI 

 



RELIANCE RETAIL 

857 1 MBA 20761E0002       BAJOJU AKHIL 

858 2 MBA 20761E0005       BHIMAVARAPU NAGA SOUNDARYA 

859 3 MBA 20761E0013       DASARI SAI MOUNIKA 

860 4 MBA 20761E0018       GOLLAMANDALA CHANTI 

861 5 MBA 20761E0021       GOTTIPALLA UMASANKAR 

862 6 MBA 20761E0024       JANGA BHARATHWAJ REDDY 

863 7 MBA 20761E0025       KESARI NARASA REDDY 

864 8 MBA 20761E0029       MEDAGAM NAGA VYSHNAVI 

865 9 MBA 20761E0032       NAGOJI NAVYA 

866 10 MBA 20761E0041       SHAIK MAHABOOB SUBANI 

867 11 MBA 20761E0049       VELLANKI ANAND 

868 12 MBA 20761E0052       YARAMALA RAJA SEKHAR REDDY 

869 13 MBA 20761E0057       CHINTHAKINDA SIVA NAGA RAJU 

870 14 MBA 20761E0060       DOKKU NAGA MALLIKARJUNA RAO 

871 15 MBA 20761E0076       MATTA KEERTHANA 

872 16 MBA 20761E0079       MATTA KEERTHANA 

873 17 MBA 20761E0014       DEVARAKONDA SUPRIYA 

874 18 MBA 20761E0027       MAJJI JOHN KUMAR 

875 19 MBA 20761E0023       GUNESETTI ASWINI 

876 20 MBA 20761E0034       PAMARTHI GAYATHRI 

SUTEHRLAND GLOBAL 

877 1 AERO 18761A2108 B.SAMUEL MORRIS 

878 2 AERO 18761A2146 SINGANAMALLA CHARANYA 

879 3 AERO 18761A2147 SYAMALA DINESH REDDY 

880 4 CIVIL 
18761A0128 

P. DIVYA SRI 

881 5 EEE 19765A0217 G.DIVYASRI 

882 6 EIE 18761A1035 VAJRAJA SUPRIYA 

883 7 EIE 19765A1008 GUVVABATHINA TARUN SRI VENKAT 

884 8 MECH 18761A03B1 ALAVALA NAVYA REDDY 

885 9 MECH 18761A03G3 VEMPULURU VAMSIKRISHNA 

886 10 AERO 18761A2139 PASAGADUGULA MANOJ KUMAR 

887 11 MECH 18761A0379 MADHAVAPURI CHANDRA DEEP 

888 12 MECH 18761A03A3  TADEPU VEENA NAGA MADHURI  

889 13 AERO 18761A2114 DEVI CHATURYA VEMULA 

890 14 AERO 18761A2116 GADI SRI SATYA ASWANI 



891 15 AERO 18761A2128  KUNTAMUKKALA BHUVANA SRI 

892 16 CIVIL 
18761A0142 

 VEMULA RAMAKRISHNA 

893 17 ECE 18761A0406  BHUKYA JAI RAM PRASAD                            

894 18 ECE 18761A0412 GARIMELLA JASWANTH                               

895 19 ECE 18761A0452 VARIKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR                           

896 20 ECE 18761A0469 DAMERLA HEMANTH KUMAR                            

897 21 ECE 18761A04F1 MECHARAPU MOUNIKA                                

898 22 ECE 18761A04G0 PARAGATI MAMATHA                                 

899 23 ECE 18761A04G2 PINNAMSETTY SIVATEJA                             

900 24 ECE 19765A0410 JOLAPURI RAJESH 

901 25 EEE 18761A0226 KALIKI.SAHITHYA 

902 26 EEE 18761A0244 RENTAPALLI. SIVAPARVATHI 

903 27 EEE 18761A0260 B.UMESH 

904 28 EEE 18761A0266 GUDIPUTI NAGABABU 

905 29 EEE 18761A0273 KOTA LAKSHMI SAI 

906 30 EEE 18761A0287 VAISHNAVI PRATHIPATI 

907 31 EEE 19765A0213 YENUBARI.SOWMYA 

908 32 EIE 18761A1004 CHEBROLU BAPAIAH NAIDU 

909 33 EIE 18761A1005 GALLA GEETHANYA 

910 34 EIE 18761A1018 MANUKONDA SRAVANI 

911 35 EIE 18761A1028 PEMMARAJU LAKSHMIBRAHMANI 

912 36 EIE 18761A1036 VALIVETI SOWMYA 

913 37 EIE 19765A1017 SAGI VASUKI RAVI CHAITANYA 

914 38 MECH 18761A0310 BUDDHA GANESH 

915 39 MECH 18761A0328 KUNAPAREDDY PHANI KUMAR LIKHITH 

916 40 MECH 18761A0332 MARRIPALLI PAVANKUMAR 

917 41 MECH 18761A0347 VADAPALLI SASI KUMAR 

918 42 MECH 18761A0365 DHARANIKOTA MASTHAN 

919 43 MECH 18761A0366 EVURI.KEERTHI REDDY 

920 44 MECH 18761A0374 K BHAVYA LAKSHMI SOWRI SUPRITHA 

921 45 MECH 18761A0399 SATHULURI SRIHARSHA 

922 46 MECH 18761A03D4 KOTA AKANKSHA 

923 47 MECH 18761A03E1  MURARI MADHAN MOHAN GOWD 

924 48 MECH 19765A0302 AREPALLI KUMARA SWAMY 

925 49 MECH 19765A0310 KUMAR PETA 

926 50 MECH 19765A0311 AYELA AVINASH 



927 51 MECH 19765A0325 VINOD KUMAR GOWDIPERI 

928 52 MECH 19765A0327 POTUMARTHI NARESH 

929 53 MECH 19765A0330 REDDIPALLI SAI ABHIRAM 

930 54 MECH 19765A0331 SOMANAPALLI MAHESH 

DELOITE 

931 1 IT 
18761A1228 KETHE YAMINI 

932 2 CSE 18761A0542 NAGAVARAPU NAGA JYOTHI 

INFOSYS 

933 1 ASE 18761A2123 KATTEPOGU PREETHAM RAJ 

934 2 AERO 18761A2120 KAKI BHARATH GANESH 

935 3 AERO 18761A2139 PASAGADUGULA MANOJ KUMAR 

936 4 AERO 18761A2116 GADI SRI SATYA ASWANI 

937 5 AERO 18761A2114 DEVI CHATURYA VEMULA 

938 6 AERO 19765A2103 D V SUNIL KUMAR 

939 7 AERO 18761A2147 SYAMALA DINESH REDDY 

940 8 CIVIL 18761A0128 PADMANABHUNI DIVYASRI 

941 9 ECE 18761A04G5 PULI DIVYA                                       

942 10 CIVIL 
18761A0132 

SALADI DEEPTHI 

943 11 CIVIL 18761A0143 YADLAPALLI SUVARCHALA 

944 12 CSE 18761A05B7 UPPALAPU NAVEEN 

945 13 CSE 18761A0525  JANGAM NAVEEN 

946 14 CSE 18761A0545 POTLURI SAI SANDEEP 

947 15 ECE 18761A04E0 KANAPARTHI LOKVARDHAN 

948 16 ECE 18761A0424 KOTARU BALA VENKATA NARASIMHA RAO                

949 17 ECE 18761A0495  OGGU SUDHEER KUMAR                               

950 18 ECE 18761A0438 SAI MOHAN VAMSI KOMATI 

951 19 ECE 19765A0413 SANGAMREDDY SAI NAGA TEJA 

952 20 EEE 18761A0299 THOKALA GAYATRI PRIYA 

953 21 EEE 19765A0217 GONUGUNTLA DIVYASRI 

954 22 EEE 18761A0235 NAGULAPATI SAI SREE 

955 23 EEE 18761A0288 S.JAGADEESH 

956 24 EEE 19765A0224 SANGEEPU. NAGA CHAKRAVARTHI 

957 25 EEE 18761A02A3 V.KAVYA SRI 

958 26 EEE 18761A0223 GUMMADI PRAVALLIKA 

959 27 EEE 19765A0211 UDATHALA MANIKANTA GANESH GOWD 

960 28 EIE 18761A1017 KURISETTI SIDDHARTHA ROY 



961 29 IT 
19765A1203 KANTIPUDI VENUGOPAL 

962 30 IT 
18761A1238 MUTHYALA CHANDANA   

963 31 MECH 18761A0323 KOLAKALURI ANIL KUMAR 

964 32 MECH 18761A03E5 PANUGALLA PRIYANKA 

965 33 MECH 18761A0320 KALLAM SUMANTH REDDY  

966 34 MECH 18761A0326 KORADA SASIKANTH 

967 35 MECH 18761A0310 BUDDHA GANESH 

968 36 MECH 18761A0329 MADHULIKA KRISHNAMSETTI 

969 37 MECH 18761A0346 SURAPANENI SAI KIRITI 

970 38 MECH 18761A03G4 YATHAM CHAITANYA RAMA KOTESH 

971 39 MECH 18761A0369 GANAPAVARAPU PRAVALLIKA  

972 40 ECE 18761A0472 DOPPALAPUDI SAI DINESH                           

CAPGEMINI 

973 1 MECH 19765A0315 GARA.NAGESWARARAO 

974 2 AERO 18761A2103 BALINA DHANUSH 

975 3 AERO 18761A2123 KATTEPOGU PREETHAM RAJ 

976 4 AERO 18761A2107 BOMMIREDDY KEERTHI  

977 5 AERO 18761A2139 PASAGADUGULA MANOJ KUMAR 

978 6 AERO 18761A2115 JOBIN DOVA 

979 7 CSE 18761A0503 ATMAKURI NAGA SINDHU 

980 8 
IT 18761A1235 MADHU KOTNANI   

981 9 IT 
19765A1203 KANTIPUDI VENUGOPAL 

982 10 ECE 18761A0470 DASARI KALYAN                                    

983 11 CSE 18761A0542 NAGAVARAPU NAGA JYOTHI 

984 12 ECE 18761A04E3 KARRI SATYA SAI RAMA REDDY                       

985 13 CSE 18761A0501 AKITI AJAY 

986 14 MECH 18761A0387 METTU RAKESH 

987 15 CIVIL 
18761A0128 

P. DIVYA SRI 

988 16 MECH 18761A0320 KALLAM SUMANTH REDDY  

989 17 ECE 18761A04G5 PULI DIVYA                                       

990 18 CSE 19765A0512 YADLA VENKATA ANJANEYA VAMSI KRISHNA 

991 19 MECH 18761A03F4 RACHAMANTI ESWAR MANIKANTA 

992 20 CSE 18761A0522 GURRAM S V V LAKSHMI SRI 

993 21 CSE 18761A05B6 UPPALAPATI NAGA VENKATA SAI 

994 22 MECH 19765A0316 KATREDDY TARUN SURYA VENKATA SAI 

995 23 AERO 18761A2140 P. DINAKAR SRINIVAS  



996 24 CSE 19765A0501 KUNDURU. LOKESH 

997 25 CSE 18761A0580 GUDIPUDI NAGA LAKSHMI 

998 26 CSE 18761A05A1 N.KRISHNA PRIYA 

999 27 MECH 18761A0322 KELLETI VENKATA BALAJI YASWANTH 

1000 28 ECE 18761A04A7 SUNKARA YASWANTH GOPI MANIKANTA 

1001 29 MECH 19765A0322 DASARI PRUDHVIRAJ 

1002 30 ECE 18761A04G4 POPURI SINDHURA 

1003 31 EIE 18761A1013 KORUKONDA NAGA VAHINI 

HYUNDAI MOTORS 

1004 1 ECE 18761A04F6 NARALA JITHENDRA                                 

1005 2 ECE 19765A0410 JOLAPURI RAJESH 

1006 3 EEE 18761A0223 GUMMADI PRAVALLIKA 

1007 4 EEE 18761A0289 SANI.KOTESWARAMMA 

1008 5 ECE 18761A04H0 SHAIK BADEMIYA                                   

TECHMAHINDRA 

1009 1 
IT 18761A1235 

MADHU KOTNANI   

1010 2 ECE 18761A0452 VARIKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR 

1011 3 CSE 18761A0503 NAGA SINDHU ATMAKURI 

1012 4 CSE 19765A0505 SIMGAMSETTY SINDHU 

DESIGN TRIBE INDIA 

1013 1 MECH 19765A0314 GADE. PRIYANKA 

1014 2 MECH 18761A0328 KUNAPAREDDY PHANI KUMAR LIKHITH 

HYUNDAI MOBIES 

1015 1 ECE 18761A0418 KAMARAJUGADDA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA                  

1016 2 ECE 18761A0452 VARIKUNTLA VINAY KUMAR                           

1017 3 ECE 18761A0405 BATTULA TRILOKNADH                               

1018 4 EEE 18761A0291 SHAIK. AYESHA BEGAM 

1019 5 EEE 19765A0214 B.VENKATA JYOTHI KAMAL 

INNOVACX 

1020 1 ECE 18761A0469 DAMERLA HEMANTH KUMAR                            

BAJAJ CAPITAL 

1021 1 MBA 20761E0034       PAMARTHI GAYATHRI 

1022 2 MBA 20761E0080       PATCHIGALLA SRINIVASU 

1023 3 MBA 20761E0048       VANAPALLI VENKATA SAI KUMAR 

1024 4 MBA 20761E0055       BOLLEDDU BULLIYYA RAJU 

1025 5 MBA 20761E008*8       R SRINIVAS 



1026 6 MBA 20761E009*1       SASI SUKANTH 

SL AP 

1027 1 MECH 18761A0399 SATHULURI SRI HARSHA 

1028 2 MECH 18761A0390 NADIKOTA. TEJA 

1029 3 MECH 18761A03C5  JAMBAVI TEJA 

1030 4 MECH 18761A03F0 PENUMUCHU PRASANNA KUMAR 

1031 5 MECH 18761A0335 PARANGI SUNEEL ROY 

1032 6 MECH 18761A0355 YERICHERLA SUJAN 

1033 7 MECH 19765A0318  SHAIK MOHAMMED MOINUDDIN  

1034 8 MECH 18761A0363 DARAVATHU SAIKIRAN 

1035 9 MECH 18761A03C6 JANNI VENKATASAI 

1036 10 MECH 18761A0388 MUKUNDA AVINASH 

1037 11 MECH 19765A0312  BANOTHU BALAJI NAIK 

1038 12 MECH 19765A0327 POTUMARTHI NARESH 

1039 13 MECH 18761A0337 POTLAPALLI CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO 

1040 14 MECH 18761A0338 RACHURI VENKATA NIKHIL BHARATH  

1041 15 MECH 18761A03C7 JILLEPALLI MAHESH BABU 

1042 16 MECH 18761A0321  KAREDLA. VENKATA SAI MANIKANTA  

1043 17 MECH 18761A0341 SHAIK ABDULRAHAMAN 

1044 18 MECH 18761A0328 KUNAPAREDDY PHANI KUMAR LIKHITH 

1045 19 MECH 18761A0350  VEERLA SAI TARUN 

1046 20 MECH 18761A0347 VADAPALLI SASI KUMAR 

1047 21 EEE 18761A0260 B.UMESH 

1048 22 EEE 19765A0204 GOPALA RAO GAMPALA 

1049 23 EEE 19765A0212 YELCHURI SRIKANTH 

1050 24 EEE 19765A0206 MEDIDI MUKESH 

1051 25 EEE 18761A0280 MADARABOYINA DURGA PRASAD 

1052 26 EEE 18761A0268 G RAMBABU 

1053 27 EEE 19765A0205 KANDIKUPPA. MOHANSAI 

1054 28 EEE 19765A0210 TOTA SAI KUMAR 

THERMAL SYSTEMS  

1055 1 MECH 18761A03A8 TIRUVURU SHANKARA RAO 

1056 2 MECH 18761A0389 M PREMCHAND 

1057 3 MECH 18761A0393 NEELAPALA VARA PRASAD 

1058 4 MECH 18761A0328 KUNAPAREDDY PHANI KUMAR LIKHITH 

1059 5 MECH 18761A0399 SATHULURI SRIHARSHA 



1060 6 MECH 19765A0327 POTUMARTHI NARESH 

1061 7 MECH 19765A0311 AYELA AVINASH 

1062 8 MECH 18761A0363 D SAI KIRAN 

1063 9 EIE 18761A1036 VALIVETI SOWMYA 

1064 10 EIE 19765A1013 KOLLU DHRUVA 

ZEN Q 

1065 1 MECH 18761A0350  VEERLA SAI TARUN 

1066 2 CSE 18761A0502 ANNAPUREDDY.RISHITHA 

1067 3 MBA 20761E0091       SASI SUKANTH 

SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT LTD 

1068 1 EEE 18761A0260 B.UMESH 

1069 2 EEE 18761A0268 G RAMBABU 

1070 3 EEE 18761A0274 KOTHAPALLI GIRI SAI 

1071 4 EEE 18761A0282 MODUGU VAMSI 

1072 5 EEE 19765A0204 GOPALA RAO GAMPALA 

1073 6 EEE 19765A0210 TOTA.SAIKUMAR 

1074 7 EEE 19765A0212 YELCHURI SRIKANTH 

1075 8 MECH 18761A0321  KAREDLA. VENKATA SAI MANIKANTA  

1076 9 MECH 18761A0328 KUNAPAREDDY PHANI KUMAR LIKHITH 

1077 10 MECH 18761A0334 MUNAGALA VENKATA HARI NADH 

1078 11 MECH 18761A0341 SHAIK ABDULRAHAMAN 

1079 12 MECH 18761A0350  VEERLA SAI TARUN 

1080 13 MECH 18761A0364 DARLA KISHORE 

1081 14 MECH 18761A0365 DHARANIKOTA MASTHAN 

1082 15 MECH 18761A0382  MARELLA VENKATA KRISHNA REDDY 

1083 16 MECH 18761A0389 M PREMCHAND 

1084 17 MECH 18761A0390 NADIKOTA. TEJA 

1085 18 MECH 18761A0392 NALLIBOINA SIVA NAGESWARARAO 

1086 19 MECH 18761A0393 NEELAPALA VARA PRASAD 

1087 20 MECH 18761A03A1 SHAIK CHAN BASHA 

1088 21 MECH 18761A03A8 TIRUVURU SHANKARA RAO 

1089 22 MECH 18761A03C7 JILLEPALLI MAHESH BABU 

1090 23 MECH 18761A03E6 PARASA SIVA  

1091 24 MECH 18761A03E8 PATHAKAMUDI SAI KRISHNA 

1092 25 MECH 18761A03F0 PENUMUCHU PRASANNA KUMAR 

1093 26 MECH 18761A03G3 VEMPULURU VAMSIKRISHNA 



1094 27 MECH 18761A03G4 YATHAM CHAITANYA RAMA KOTESH 

1095 28 MECH 19765A0302 AREPALLI KUMARA SWAMY 

1096 29 MECH 19765A0303 BATTU DINESH KUMAR 

1097 30 MECH 19765A0318  SHAIK MOHAMMED MOINUDDIN  

1098 31 MECH 19765A0321 CHINTADA RAKESH 

1099 32 MECH 18761A0363 DARAVATHU SAIKIRAN 

1100 33 MECH 19765A0310 KUMAR PETA 

VIJAYAWADA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

1101 1 MBA 20761E0031* M BHUVANESWAR RAO 

KIA MOTORS 

1102 1 EEE 19765A0205 MOHAN SAI KANDIKUPPA 

1103 2 MECH 18761A0392 SIVA NAGESWARA RAO NALLIBOINA 

HCL STATE STREET 

1104 1 MBA 20761E00.17       FAMEEDA BEGUM 

1105 2 MBA 20761E0067       Jasiya Begum 

1106 3 MBA 20761E0037       Puvvada Leela Manohar 

1107 4 MBA 20761E0008       Cherukuri Meena Tejaswi 

1108 5 MBA 20761E0038       Ramisetti Swathi 

1109 6 MBA 20761E0015       Dubbaku Manoj 

1110 7 MBA 20761E0020       Gopu Syam Sudha 

1111 8 MBA 20761E0039       Sagili Sri Lakshmi Prasanna 

1112 9 MBA 20761E0063       Gudiwada Hari Chandana 

1113 10 MBA 20761E0068       Kalakonda Krishna Sahithya 

1114 11 MBA 20761E0083       Poluri Sri Harsha 

1115 12 MBA 20761E0029       Medagam Naga Vyshnavi 

1116 13 MBA 20761E0076       Matta Keerthana 

1117 14 MBA 20761E0027       Majji John Kumar 

1118 15 MBA 20761E0023       Gunesetti Aswini 

1119 16 MBA 20761E0073. M NAGAPRASAD 

1120 17 MBA 20761E0080       P SRINIVASU 

1121 18 MBA 20761E0077       M Jyothi 

1122 19 MBA 20761E008.2       PILLI SURESH 

1123 20 MBA 
20761E00.94 Siddamsetty Prem Kumar 

1124 21 MBA 
20761E00.95 S Ranjith Kumar 

1125 22 MBA 
20761E00.96 Sowmika Kare 

 



 
JUST DIAL 

1126 1 MBA 20761E0012.       D SIVA KRISHNA 

1127 2 MBA 20761E0051.       Y HARIMANITEJA 

1128 3 MBA 20761E0062.       E RAVINDRA 

1129 4 MBA 20761E0080.       P SRINIVAS 

1130 5 MBA 20761E0092.       SHAIK ANIS AHEMAD 

1131 6 MBA 20761E0099.       T RAMNARAYANA 



EXTRAMARKS 

1132 1 MBA 20761E0011       CHODAGAM DINESH 

S&P CAPITAL 

1133 1 MBA 20761E0013       DASARI SAI MOUNIKA 

WEB SYNERGIES 

1134 1 MBA 20761E0008       CHERUKURI MEENA TEJASWI 

1135 2 MBA 20761E0030       MIDDE SATYA RACHANA 

HYUNDAI MOTORS 

1136 1 MECH 18761A03E5 PANUGALLA PRIYANKA 

1137 2 MECH 19765A0310 KUMAR PETA 

SUVISION HOLDINGS PVT LTD 

1138 1 MBA 20761E0001.       ABBURI MOKUNIKA 

URTS PVT LTD 

1139 1 MBA 20761E00.04       BETAMCHARLA SUMANTH MADHAV 

TEACHNOOK 

1140 1 MBA 20761E00.04       BETAMCHARLA SUMANTH MADHAV 

AIRINDIA 

1141 1 MBA 20761E00.34       P GAYATRI 

FACTSET 

1142 1 MBA 20761E00.82 Pilli Suresh 

1143 2 MBA 20761E00.04 Betamcharla Sumanth Madhav  

1144 3 MBA 20761E00.06 Bolagani Siva Krishna 

1145 4 MBA 20761E00.08 Cherukuri Meena Tejaswi 

1146 5 MBA 20761E00.28 Malisetty Siva Prasad 

1147 6 MBA 20761E00.39 Sagili Sri Lakshmi Prasanna 

1148 7 MBA 20761E00.48 V.Venkata Sai Kumar 

1149 8 MBA 20761E00.55 B.Bulliyya Raju 

1150 9 MBA 20761E00.88 Reddipalli Leela Sai Srinivas 

1151 10 MBA 20761E00.91 Sasi Sukanth 

1152 11 MBA 20761E00.97 S . Sai Laxshman 

RELIANCE RETAIL (2ND PHASE) 

1153 1 MBA 20761E00.33       ORSU ANKESWARA RAO 

1154 2 MBA 20761E00.77      MUNNAGI JYOTI 

1155 3 MBA 20761E00.85       POTURAJU VENKATARAO 

1156 4 MBA 20761E00.87       RANASTALAM GANESH 

1157 5 MBA 20761E00.91       SASI SUKANTH 

1158 6 MBA 20761E00.80 P SRINIVASU 

AMARARAJA 

1159 1 MBA 20761E0008       CHERUKURI MEENA TEJASWI 



 

AS GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 

1164 1 MBA 
20761E00.98 Supriya Paluri 

 

GENPACT 

1165 1 MBA 
20761E00.97 S . Sai Laxshman 

 

Selectsys 

1166 1 MBA 
20761E00.09 Ch.Sreenivasa reddy 

    
Axis Bank 

1167 1 MBA 20761E00.66 I.Vinay kumar Reddy 

    
HETERO HEALTH CARE 

1168 
1 MBA 

20761E00.52 Yaramala Rajasekhar Reddy 

 

DAMCO SOFT PVT LTD 

1169   MBA 
20761E00.14 Devarakonda Supriya 

 

1160 2 MBA 20761E0094       S PREM KUMAR 

NETCRACKER  

1161 1 ECE 18761A0472 D SAI DINESH 

1162 2 CSE 18761A0539 M MANOJ KUMAR REDDY 

   
ESSNCEA INFO PVT LTD 

1163 1 MBA 20761E0059       SATYA NAGA KIRAN D 


